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[ Date Day Time Programme Place
01.10.2022 |Saturday |11-1230pm|Class — Mother’s Forum | Bishop's House
6.00 pm |Holy Mass Peruvazhikadavu
02.10.2022 |Sunday |8.30 am |Holy Mass Puspagiri
2.30 pm |MCYM Day Pinkulam
03-04.10.22 [ Monday Priest Meet Elavuvilai
Tuesday
05. 10.2022 | Wednesday|5.00 pm |Holy Mass Meenachal
06 -07.10.22 | Thursday Convention Chalakudy
Friday
08.10.2022 |Saturday |9.30 am |College Board Meeting | Bishop’s House
09.10.2022 |Sunday |7.00 am [Holy Mass & MCYM Fest | Ananthapally
4.30 pm |Holy Mass Kulapparai
10.10. 2022 [Monday  |6.30 am |Holy Mass Pattam
MBA Course Inaguration | Mar Ephrem College
1110.2022 | Tuesday | 1000 am- Recollection Bishop’s House
1.30 pm
16.10.2022 |Sunday Holy Mass Gnadasapuram
17-21.10.22 | Monday Recollection for Priests | Diocese of
Friday Kuzhithurai
22.10.2022 |Saturday |11.00 am |Kolping Day MIDS
23.10.2022 |Sunday | 11.00 am|Homily CSI| Mankadu
Legion of Mary - Rosary | Erachakulam
Procession
28.10.2022 |Friday 11.00 am | Marriage Nagercoil
3.00 pm |House Warming Ambilikonam
29.10.2022 |Saturday |10.30am | Homily Pacode
30.10.2022 |Sunday Holy Mass Tirunelveli
Holy Mass Zeropoint
L31.10.2022 Monday Holy Mass & Class Catholicate Centre‘
S
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Most Rev.Vincent Mar Paulos Bishop's House
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MARY MOUNT CBSE SCHOOL
ANAKKARAI
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St. Mary’s CBSE School, Mariagiri
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LITTLE FLOWER CENTRAL SCHOOL
PUSHPAGIRI

On 2™ September f=
the Pushpagiri family
gathered around the
alter for the Holy Mass. |
On 2" September

Teacher’s Day was celebrated and the teachers
| were honored by the management. The Pushpagiri
family Celebrated the Onam with different
\ | competition and delicious food. On 7" September
in connection with Hindi Diwas celebration

different competition were conducted.
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MAR IVANIOS CBSE SCHOOL
BRIDGE WARD, KUZHITHURAI
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